A SHAMKRIS GROUP GAAS

SHAMKRIS' Solution at your door step CAB-05

List of Documents Required renewal factory license for online application

Sr. Particulars Page no.
No.

1 | Recent Passport size Photograph of Occupier & Signature
to be uploaded

2 | Any one of the following documents to be uploaded as a
identity proof
e Pan card
Aadhar Card
Driving licence
Passport
Voting card

3 | License Original

4 | Plan Approval letter

5 | List of Raw materials, Finished products

6 Process Flow Chart

7 | Electricity Bill Copy

8 Memorandum of Association and Memorandum Of
Articles/Partnership Deed

9 | Resolution of Board meeting, NOC from other
Partner/Declaration NOC from other Partner

10 | Acceptation Letter of Occupier

11 | If Ladies working in the Factory Premises will be form
Ladies Committee
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SHAMKRIS' Solution at your door step CAB-05
12 | Proof of Place (Tax Receipt, Agreement Copy(Sale deed)
etc.)

13 | MPCB (Maharashtra Pollution Control Board) Certificate

14 | List of Directors (If Pvt. Ltd. Company)

15 | List of Partners (If Partnership Company)

16 | Local Authority Letter (If Applicable)

17 | MIDC Authority Letter (If Applicable)

18 | Factory & Occupier Email ID

19 | Factory Landline No/Fax No & Occupier & Manager
Mobile No
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A SHAMKRIS GROUP

Solution at your door step

SHAMKRIS

Licence Fee Chart

SCHEDULE “A"
All Factories Maximum Number of person to be employed on the day during the year

GAAS

CAB-05

All
Factories
Maximu
m
Number
of person
to be
employe
d on the
day
during
the year
Quantit
y of H.P.
Installed
(Maxim
um
H.P.)

Upto9

From 10
to 50

From 51
to 150

From
151 to
250

From
251 to
500

From
501 to
1,000

From
1001 to
2,500

From
2501 to
4,000

From
4001 &
above

Rs.

| Rs.

| Rs.

| Rs.

| Rs.

| Rs.

| Rs.

Rs.

Nil

350

750

3500

5250

10500

21000

42000

84000

Upto 10

700

2250

7000

10500

15750

31500

63000

105000

Above
10 but
not
above 50

1050

3750

10500

15750

21000

42000

78750

115500

Above
50 but
not
above
100

2800

5250

15750

21000

31500

52500

94500

105000

126000

Above
100 but
not
above
500

6300

10500

31500

42000

52500

78750

105000

126000

147000

Above
500 but
not
above
1000

12250

22500

42000

57750

68250

105000

126000

147000

168000

Above
1000 but
not
above
2000

17500

28500

57750

68250

84000

115500

147000

168000

189000

Above
2000

24500

49500

68250

84000

115500

147000

168000

189000

210000
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SCHEDULE B

Power Generating Stations

. General capacity in Megawatts Number of Workers

Upto 100 From 101 to 500 From 501 to 1000 Over 1000
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

Upto 20 M.W. 4200 6300 10500 15750
Upto 20 M.W. 5950 9450 15750 21000
and upto 50 M.W.

Over 50 M.W.and 8750 12250 21000 26250
upto 100 M.W.

Over 100 M.W. 12250 15750 26250 31500
and upto 250

M.W.

Over 250 M.W. 15750 26250 31500 36750
and upto 500

M.W.

Over 500 M.W. 24500 24500 36750 42000
and upto 700

M.W.

Over 750 M.W. 24500 28000 42000 52500
and upto 1000

M.W.

Over 1000 M.W. 28000 31500 52500 63000
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